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Price
115.24 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

2.65% (2.97)

US29355A1079
ENPH

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

14,404 EUR
S&P 500

114.24 USD (300)
115.24 USD (500)
112.79 USD
116.45 USD
112.36 USD
112.27 USD
114.901281 USD
2,624,168
301,534,737.32
44,271
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US29355A1079-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS29355A1079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29355A1079&ID_NOTATION=61896433
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29355A1079&ID_NOTATION=61896433
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d8c38ee045b27aac790dc20d477d7211682269e0d308520c210552650f86f57&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c9099bb35858fb23&time=1712722860&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e52215382d0218dde4c6797d0adcf53f9a61964927da8c47bd533601a262053c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=befdc5160f0ecde61&time=1712722860&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=329254e79da48d70ffc3e7636843fe615f9375b821cff9a28c159c5b157b1632&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a2a4f59778ce982c&time=1712722860&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a4c1b42d8feef18332cf41f521b13f680dc6d5196843960e2c63d6a717d2b79&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9870182309b36bfe&time=1712722860&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61f5d5965ed6b0bf262e2b6fd7fbd2c31a1eb53327f72de53b0c5f1abf34ed9e&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a10f798b4b6757eee&time=1712722860&tool=RSC

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/04/08 22:00:00

Price

115.24 USD

Difference (] 2.65% (2.97)
General attributes
ISIN US29355A1079
Symbol ENPH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,404 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 114.24 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 115.24 USD (500)
Open 112.79 USD
High 116.45 USD
Low 112.36 USD
Close (prev. day) 112.27 USD
VWAP 114.901281 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,624,168
Trading volume 301,534,737.32
Number of trades 44,271
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -3.29% -39.66% -24.74%
Perf (abs.) -3.92 -75.76 -37.89
Beta 2.69 2.19 1.67
Volatility 71.06  65.56 65.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/04/
08
Vienna Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 08
Tradegate 2024/04/
08
Stuttgart 2024/04/
08
Nasdaq 2024/04/

Time

17:35

09:05

22:26

10:57

22:00

Price

106.42 EUR

103.44 EUR

106.20 EUR

103.74 EUR

115.24 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.27

0.00

0.29

0.00

301.53

116.09 USD (3,894,380
118.70 USD (3,348,880
114.52 USD (4,578,857
134.26 USD (4,370,199
138.21 USD (2024/02/15
93.52 USD (2024/02/05
231.42 USD (2023/04/18
73.49 USD (2023/11/10

NN NS D s )

Number of
trades

109

68

44,271
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=61896433
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98204467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78408615
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62117333

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

08

2024/04/
08

2024/03/
26

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

2024/03/
25

19:43

16:11

08:00

16:04

19:31

08:04

18:00

106.00 EUR

110.75 USD

103.08 EUR

105.32 EUR

105.24 EUR

103.24 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

102.308 CHF 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99577132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66765155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99577133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628961

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

2 ENPHASE

Contact Details

ENPHASE ENERGY INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: ENPHASE ENERGY

INC.
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Company Profile

Enphase Energy, Inc. is a global energy technology company, which engages in the
business of designing, developing, manufacturing, and selling home energy solutions that

manage energy generation, energy storage, control, and communications on one intelligent

platform. It operates through the following geographical segments: the United States, the
Netherlands, and Others. The company was founded by Raghuveer R. Belur and Martin
Fornage in March 2006 and is headquartered in Fremont, CA.

Members of Management Board

Steven Gomo
Thurman

Rodgers

Benjamin
Kortlang
Jamie Haenggi
Joseph
Malchow
Richard Mora
Badri
Kothandaraman
Dave Ranhoff
Eric Branderiz
Jeff McNeil
Mandy Yang

Martin Fornage

Raghu Belur

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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